F YR

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

5. ABS XR474 ) Fi: LG Chemical /ih:

PRI ABS [gash At /Natural colour

UL%i 5 E67171 T

Fi& Ahit REATIE RHRRIE TiEf 44

PRIEAR Wikn{k/Resin 15 19 B Injection molding

wiiin o

thiE ASTM D792 1.07 glem?
W4 %
e )5 1A ASTM D995 0.55 %
R B Fe A
220°C / 10Kg ASTM D1238 3.00 g/10min
g g DA HE LA
% TG ASTM D785 113 R
PR
23°C ASTM D638 451 Mpa
W2 K A
23°C ASTM D638 20 %
Rl
23°C ASTM D790 73.5 Mpa
RS
23°C ASTM D790 2500 Mpa
TREE R phli 5
23°C ASTM D256 130 J/m
-30°C ASTM D256 69 Jm
PR T I R
0.45MPa ik 111 °C

1.80MPa Ak k 118 °C
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23°C, 1.00 mm

FELEATE

DIDE R

VE I R A

TR

AR 7]
VEIRIEE
S R
R T S UL
ST R
BESLE

FREELI

Bt R 4

IR
AR ]
ALK
UKL

R

ASTM 1525 121
WA -
ASTM D149 33

TR 1

UL-94 1.50 mm

80 -90

3.0-4.0

180-220
220-240
230-250
240-250

60-80

I

70-80

3.0-4.0

180-210

200-250

200-250

°C

KV/mm

HB

°C

Hr

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C

°C

Hr

°C

°C

°C



